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SCALES FOR GENERAL DIVISION-continued 

PRINTING AND STATIONERY DEPARTMENT 

Yearly Rate of Pay. 
Department and PostUon. 

Oomp08ing Branch 
Copy Supervisor .. 
Assistant Copy Supervisor 
Chief Reader 
Second Reader 
Readers (3) .. 
Overseer

Jobbing-room 
Gazefte and Bills Room 
Hansard and Machine Type-setting Room 

Overseer, Night Staff 
Sub-Overseer, Machine Type-setting Room 
Sub-Overseer 
Compositors-

Special 
Others 

Operators
Special 
Others 

Overseer, Casting-room 
Sub-Overseer, Casting-room 
Casters-

Special 
Others 

Assistant Casters .. 
Bulk Hand 
Type Storekeeper .. 
Senior Pressman .. 
Pressmen 

Assistants 

Overseer 
Second Overseer 

Binding Branch 

Foreman, Paper-ruler 
Foreman, Binding-machines 
Book-finisher (1) " 
Bookbinders, Finishers, and Paper-rulers

Special 
Others 

Storekeeper 
Foreman Cutter 
Cutters-

Special 
Others 

Assistants
Speoial 
Others 

Overseer 
Second Overseer 
Overseer, Night Staff 
Foreman, Day Staff 
Foreman, Night Staff 

Machine-room 

Assistant Foreman, Day Staff 
Assistant Foreman, Night Staff 
Machinists-

Special 
Others 

Assistants
Special 
Others 

Overseer 
First Assistant 
Machinists-

Special 
Others 

Assistants 

Stamp-printing Branch 

Stereotyping and Railway-ticket-printing Branch 
Sub-Overseer, Stereotyper .. 
Foreman, Railway-ticket Printing 
Stereotyper, &c.-

Speoial 
Others 

Tioket Printer 
Assistants 

Minimum. 

£ 
660 
610 
610 
560 

460 

560 
560 
560 
535 
510 
485 

405 

560 
485 

405 
245 

460 

405 
270 

610 
535 
460 
460 
460 

405 
460 
460 

405 

270 

610 
560 
535 
485 
460 
460 

405 

270 

610 
460 

405 
270 

535 
460 

405 
405 
270 

Maximum. 

£ 
685 
635 
635 
585 
500 
485 

635 
635 
635 
585 
585 
510 

440 
425 

460 
440 
610 
510 

440 
425 
360 
440 
485 
425 
415 
385 

635 
585 
485 
485 
500 

440 
425 
500 
485 

440 
425 

405 
395 

635 
585 
585 
510 
485 
485 
460 

440 
425 

405 
395 

635 
510 

440 
425 
395 

585 
510 

440 
425 
425 
395 

2285 

425 

Annual 
Increment&. 

£ 
25 
25 
25 
25 

25 

25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 

20 

25 
25 

20 
20, 30, 30, 25, 10 

25 

10 
20, 30, 30, 25, 10 

25 
25 
25 
25 

25,15 

20 
25,15 

25 

20 

20, 30, 30, 25, 20 

25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 

20 

20, 30, 30, 25, 20 

25 
25 

20 
20, 30, 30, 25, 20 

25 
25 

20 
20 

20, 30, 30, 25, 20 


